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VULCAN MATERIALS CO.
WKN: 929160109
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3.45% (8.00)

US9291601097
VMC

Stuttgart

EUR
Construction
Stock

31,893 EUR
S&P 500

-(0)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US9291601097-2024-07-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS9291601097
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9291601097&ID_NOTATION=72955860
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9291601097&ID_NOTATION=72955860
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b2426c6766a88012031e2cfebcbe96faabc1674750c7adc3bd0e1a9184a6b12&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=019f7799ffab813e0&time=1721265708&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=827ab85d5cb9d22d0347d143e9b2bfb4bbdeec668656c58265b28d0035637b44&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0d4c78554c07111c0&time=1721265708&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2078fb747025761c7b699a68ebea3b2249422066caeb39c9339acb826aa16de9&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7fa28833cb2f839a3&time=1721265708&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=53358a6e14bdf94ea567bc339582268d56ce3c4af51b5fc53b5557231c657c3a&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5dccd490ac779f609&time=1721265708&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a5d54863967deb234b19e0fce95739b619cd5d03741473e615cd93e7a9f8333f&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=30f0dd6906b8103ed&time=1721265708&tool=RSC

VULCAN MATERIALS CO.

Details

2024/07/16 21:22:08

Price
240.00 EUR

Difference (] 3.45% (8.00)

General attributes

ISIN US9291601097
Symbol VMC
Exchange Stuttgart
Currency EUR
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 31,893 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -(0)
Ask (Ask size) -(0)
Open 232.00 EUR
High 240.00 EUR
Low 232.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 232.00 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 5
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +17.24% +22.57% +61.34%
Perf (abs.) +35.30 +44.20 +91.25
Beta 0.99 1.10 1.02
Volatility  23.39 23.03 27.21
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 233.20 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 229.93 EUR (1
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 239.26 EUR (3
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 215.79 EUR (1

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for VULCAN MATERIALS CO.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE
London Stock

Exchange
Frankfurt

Date

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/

Time Price
22:26 242.00 EUR
21:22 240.00 EUR
22:00 262.81 USD
16:12 256.88 USD

21:50 238.00 EUR

254.60 EUR (2024/03/27
198.05 EUR (2024/01/04
254.60 EUR (2024/03/27
181.35 EUR (2023/10/30

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

226.11

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=72955860
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35559276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=85937
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805449
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805449
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3039668

VULCAN MATERIALS CO.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16
2024/07/ 19:30 236.00 EUR 0.00
16
2024/07/ 08:08 232.00 EUR 0.00
16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323583
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2962945

VULCAN MATERIALS CO.

Company profile

Company Logo

Materials Company

Company Profile

Vulcan Materials Co. engages in the production of construction aggregates. Its products
include crushed stone, sand, and gravel. It operates through the following business
segments: Aggregates, Asphalt, Concrete, and Calcium. The Aggregates segment produces
and sells asphalt mix and ready-mixed concrete primarily in its mid-Atlantic, Georgia,
Southwestern, Tennessee, and Western markets. The Asphalt segment relates to the
production and selling of asphalt mix in Arizona, California, New Mexico, Tennessee, and
Contact Details Texas. The Concrete segment refers to the production and selling of ready-mixed concrete
in California, Georgia, Maryland, New Mexico, Texas, Virginia, Washington D.C., and the
VULCAN MATERIALS CO. Bahamas. The Calcium segment includes the production of calcium products for the animal
-- feed, plastics, and water treatment industries with calcium carbonate material mined at the
1200 Urban Center Drive - 35242-2545 Brooksville quarry. The company was founded in 1909 and is headquartered in Birmingham,

Birmingham AL.

Telefon: +1-205-298-3000

Fax: +

E-mail: - Members of Management Board
Cynthia Member of Board of
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